
1

17 2:57

9 2:03

25 1:55

5 1:25

21

13 1:30

29

3 4:00

19 0:09

11 1:27

27

7 1:04

23

15 2:01

31

2 0:00

18 2:58

10 0:55

26

6 4:00

22 2:25

14 2:34

30 4:00

4 4:00

20 3:46

12 1:52

28

8 4:00

24 3:58

16 1.

32 2.

3.

3.

A 5.
0:52 5.

A 1:25

B 0:36

3:40

B 0:15 2:34

C/D

C

4:00

C 4:00

D 4:00

D 1:02 4:00

A/B

Bauer, Bastian

3.

BB

0000|1101 NW

HE

SN

Bobrowski, Nick

Scheibel, Manuel

0002|0001

0000|1100

BY/TSV Abensberg

0002|0000

0012|0001

0001|1000

Scheibel, Manuel

42
Bauer, Bastian

3.

BY

BB

0023|0003

1000|0001

Onufriev, Jörg
37

1.

Bobrowski, Nick

0003|0001

1000|0001

0001|0210

1000|0000

0003|1010

0002|0001

0002|0001

Platzierungen

Hardt, Paul

Becker, Nils

43

0001|0200

1010|0001

Onufriev, Jörg

1001|0001

1002|0002

0001|0003

1002|0100

0002|1002

17

Bauer, BastianSN/Chemnitzer Polizeisportverein

Zalewski, Jakob

Becker, Nils

40

Bartz, Alexander

Hardt, Paul

Becker, Nils

1000|0001

0000|1000

NW/Turnverein Isselhorst

HE/Judoclub Hünfelden

NW/Polizei SV Herford Judo

0122|0000

0010|0202

Bärtl, Florian

Scheibel, Manuel

1110|0002

Boumediene, Abdel-Kader

TH/PSV Weimar

HH/T.H.-Eilbeck Zalewski, Jakob

RL/Judo-Club Bad Ems 71 Kaltenhäuser, Nils

Bärtl, Florian

NS/Judo in Holle

BB/UJKC Potsdam

NS/Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück

Koch, Arne

Schulz, Tom

Klinspon, Erich

Kaltenhäuser, Nils RL/ Judo-Club Bad Ems 71

Wißler, Ivo

RL/ TuS Rot Weiß Koblenz Judo

BA/ Judo-Club Stegen

Boumediene, Abdel-Kader

Bobrowski, Nick BB/ Judo-Club 90 Frankfurt(Oder)

Laue, Patrick HH/ TSV Schwarzenbek JUDO

BB/ Judoclub Eberswalde 

26

4
Maslyak, Erik

1

2

Bauer, Bastian
5

0002|0203

0001|1020

3

Onufriev, Jörg

Bauer, Bastian

Hardt, Paul

1100|0100

18

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Frauen und Männer unter 21 -60 kg
23 Judoka

9./10. März 2013 - Frankfurt Oder
U21 männlich

D

Onufriev, Jörg

Bartz, Alexander NW/ Turnverein Isselhorst

Maslyak, Erik BE/ TSV Rudow 1888

C

12

14

Schulz, Tom BB/ UJKC Potsdam

Hardt, Paul HE/ Judoclub Hünfelden
B

Wendlinger, Johannes BY/ 1. SC Gröbenzell

Bauer, Bastian SN/ Chemnitzer Polizeisportverein

Koch, Arne NS/ Judo in Holle

A

Scheibel, Manuel

Bauer, Bastian

Schulz, Tom

Hardt, Paul

Wendlinger, Johannes

Stasch, Felix

Becker, Nils

Onufriev, Jörg

Bartz, Alexander

Bobrowski, Nick

Scheibel, Manuel

Bobrowski, Nick

Becker, Nils

Zalewski, Jakob

27

28

Bartz, Alexander

1000|0000

15

24

23
Johansson, Dennis

Zalewski, Jakob

Bobrowski, Nick

13

20

Hardt, Paul

22

Boumediene, Abdel-Kader

33

39

Boumediene, Abdel-Kader

Hardt, Paul

1011|0000

Onufriev, Jörg

21
Becker, Nils NW/ Polizei SV Herford Judo

19

Stasch, Felix PF/ ESV Ludwigshafen

seifert, david BY/ SG Moosburg
9

8

Bärtl, Florian TH/ PSV Weimar

6

7

11

10

Klinspon, Erich NS/ Judo Crocodiles Osnabrück

Zalewski, Jakob HH/ T.H.-Eilbeck

Hoffmann, Fabian BE/ Polizei-Sportverein Berlin

Scheibel, Manuel BY/ TSV Abensberg

Gubert, Christoph TH/ KSV Budokan Heiligenstadt

30
Schulz, Tom

29

16

Johansson, Dennis BY/ TSV Abensberg

Klinspon, Erich

Onufriev, Jörg

41

38

Scheibel, Manuel
34

Boumediene, Abdel-Kader

25

1000|0001

T

R

O

S

T

R

U

N

D

E Becker, Nils

35

31

36

Kaltenhäuser, Nils
32

HH/TSV Schwarzenbek JUDO

RL/TuS Rot Weiß Koblenz Judo

Laue, Patrick
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